DATE

2/3/2018

2/5/2018

2/6/2018

2/7/2018

2/8/2018

2/9/2018

2/12/2018

2/13/2018

2/15/2018

2/20/2018

2/21/2018

2/21/2018

2/22/2018

2/22/2018

2/22/2018

2/26/2018

2/27/2018

2/28/2018

Supervisor Karen Mitchoff
February 2018

MEETING NAME

Ruby Slippers Awards Dinner

Pasta Feed for Ryan Joseph

Board of Supervisors Meeting

ABAG Regional Planning Committee
TRANSPAC

ABAG Administrative Committee
Special

Legislation Committee

Board of Supervisors Meeting

EHSD Years of Service Celebration
Walnut Creek City Council

DCC Meeting with Robert Greene
CCTA Board Meeting

BAAQMD Mobile Soource Committee
BAAQMD Legislative Committee
CCCSWA Board Meeting

CCCSWA Personnel Committee

Board of Supervisors Meeting

LOCATION PURPOSE
Danville Community Outreach
Pleasant Hill Community Outreach
Martinez Decisions on agenda items
San FrancisccDecisions on agenda items
Pleasant Hill Decisions on agenda items
San FrancisccDecisions on agenda items
Martinez Decisions on agenda items
Martinez Decisions on agenda items
Pleasant Hill Community Outreach
Walnut Creek Community Outreach

Los Angeles Water Advocacy

Walnut Creek Decisions on agenda items
San FrancisccDecisions on agenda items
San FrancisccDecisions on agenda items
Walnut Creek Decisions on agenda items
Walnut Creek Decisions on agenda items

Martinez Decisions on agenda items

BAAQMD Budget and Finance Committe San Franciscc Decisions on agenda items



