## Supervisor Karen Mitchoff February 2018

DATE	MEETING NAME	LOCATION	PURPOSE
2/3/2018	Ruby Slippers Awards Dinner	Danville	Community Outreach
2/5/2018	Pasta Feed for Ryan Joseph	Pleasant Hill	Community Outreach
2/6/2018	Board of Supervisors Meeting	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
2/7/2018	ABAG Regional Planning Committee	San Francisco Decisions on agenda items	
2/8/2018	TRANSPAC ABAG Administrative Committee	Pleasant Hill	Decisions on agenda items
2/9/2018	Special Special	San Francisco Decisions on agenda items	
2/12/2018	Legislation Committee	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
2/13/2018	Board of Supervisors Meeting	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
2/15/2018	EHSD Years of Service Celebration	Pleasant Hill	Community Outreach
2/20/2018	Walnut Creek City Council	Walnut Creek Community Outreach	
2/21/2018	DCC Meeting with Robert Greene	Los Angeles	Water Advocacy
2/21/2018	CCTA Board Meeting	Walnut Creel	c Decisions on agenda items
2/22/2018	BAAQMD Mobile Soource Committee	San Francisc	c Decisions on agenda items
2/22/2018	BAAQMD Legislative Committee	San Francisc	c Decisions on agenda items
2/22/2018	CCCSWA Board Meeting	Walnut Creel	c Decisions on agenda items
2/26/2018	CCCSWA Personnel Committee	Walnut Creel	c Decisions on agenda items
2/27/2018	Board of Supervisors Meeting	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
2/28/2018	BAAQMD Budget and Finance Committe San Francisco Decisions on agenda items		